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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)

Time Trials NJMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles ._._.
TT (Sat 2) 10/26/2013 12:25 PIV. ......

Qualifying started at 12:27:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:41.992 +3.922 12:29:59.620
(t21) Thai Diep 2 1:39.626 +1.556 12:31:39.246
1 1:28.011 +1.423 12:29:15.181 3 1:38.458 +0.388 12:33:17.704
2 1:26.588 12:30:41.769 4 1:38.070 12:34:55.774
p3 2:05.193 +38.605 12:32:46.962 p5 2:12.604 +34.534 12:37:08.378
(t5) Alan Cohen
1 1:29.191 +1.130 12:29:32.954
2 1:30.929 +2.868 12:31:03.883
3 1:28.707 +0.646 12:32:32.590
4 1:28.061 12:34:00.651
5 1:32.190 +4.129 12:35:32.841
p6 1:46.596 +18.535 12:37:19.437
(t76) Jose Roque
1 1:29.902 +1.018 12:29:23.167
2 1:28.884 12:30:52.051
3 1:29.743 +0.859 12:32:21.794
4 1:29.500 +0.616 12:33:51.294
5 1:29.228 +0.344 12:35:20.522
p6 1:52.474 +23.590 12:37:12.996
(t061) John Robbins
1 1:31.049 +2.112 12:29:25.648
2 1:30.712 +1.775 12:30:56.360
3 1:29.191 +0.254 12:32:25.551
4 1:29.333 +0.396 12:33:54.884
5 1:28.937 12:35:23.821
6 1:29.987 +1.050 12:36:53.808

(t24) Jake Namer

1 1:29.448 12:29:32.479
p2 1:54.108 +24.660 12:31:26.587
(t11) Scott Mandel
1 1:30.694 +1.004 12:29:21.616
2 1:29.843 +0.153 12:30:51.459
3 1:29.690 12:32:21.149
4 1:34.072 +4.382 12:33:55.221
5 1:36.817 +7.127 12:35:32.038
p6 1:55.625 +25.935 12:37:27.663
(t26) Marc Cantor
1 1:32.567 +0.892 12:29:31.747
2 1:32.229 +0.554 12:31:03.976
3 1:32.250 +0.575 12:32:36.226
4 1:31.675 12:34:07.901
p5 1:56.253 +24.578 12:36:04.154
(t551) Amy Dilks
1 1:34.898 +1.056 12:29:57.118
2 1:34.239 +0.397 12:31:31.357
3 1:33.842 12:33:05.199
p4 2:07.406 +33.564 12:35:12.605
(t20) Michael Patterson
1 1:37.302 +1.923 12:29:47.649
2 1:36.250 +0.871 12:31:23.899
3 1:36.375 +0.996 12:33:00.274
4 1:35.379 12:34:35.653
5 1:35.525 +0.146 12:36:11.178

(t66) Bernie Hover

1 1:37.524 12:33:18.758
2 1:37.984 +0.460 12:34:56.742
3 1:39.831 +2.307 12:36:36.573

(t60) Michael Maduske

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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